Blitz fee for golf

SUNDAY GOLF & SPECIAL EVENTS

All Governor's Club members are welcomel!

Course
Ocean Course
Ocean Course
Osprey Point
Oak Point
Cougar Point
Turtle Point
Cougar Point
The Ocean Course
Osprey Point
Turtle Point
Osprey Point

$10 per person for prizes

Governor's Club Special Food, Wine & Beer pricing (varies by event)

Event

Team Best Net
Par 3

Team Best Net
Team Best Net
Couples Mixer
Team Best Net
Team Best Net
Team Best Net
Team Best Net
Team Best Net

Holiday Ball- Low Net

Time

After Golf

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM

Hors D'oeuvres
Hors D'oeuvres
Hors D'oeuvres
Cookout

Dinner in Clubhouse
Oyster Roast at Mingo

Hors D'oeuvres

Hors D'oeuvres

Dinner in Clubhouse

Holiday Party



